1 JTI#TL (TR L/

_ JHTTRTTTT L TE T
= w = = S =TI
JOULE OAS © carmedilEnemas F © CARIBBEAN EINEMAS =
smﬂc\)/cuAguD CAR 54800 S Fe B110
= PUEBLO
131" 120' 211 — 47,952 SF
|\ -

NOT PART OF @) @
SHOPPING CENTER

295

OP4000
WALGREENS
15,000 SF

BAYAMON, PR 00961

Latitude: 18.4224, Longitude: -66.1629

Qe = )
lég Inunnnnnssnnnnnnnnnn . H%%%W‘W WHW%_\_H_B
U ~ --—--_E) (IHHHHHHHHHHHHJU QL LU *
/ v - = = QUL LLLLLLIL L L FMHH\HHHHHHHHHHHHH\HHHHHD
le = = =
m = “ r = D
A -
\ V JHHHH@HHHHT H\HHHHWHHHHDW‘” - G\HHHH\HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHm
- = ~ e
© = B170 s |z
— = N MARSHALLS =
= 55,000 SF =
i E | =
l E ~ 210 215 220 225 3
~—" = 2 s B
S f , ;
- A 200 T -
E > . [ 230 N S 05! 2% ‘__; 200 —.
2 E v - service aren B034 ) =
L o "I%F‘g'\; o 005 E Bo33Bf =
= B001A RN 4 o g =
= MAXK 2 Pefitiiar gz (als| 2 g = &
O =) HHEHEHEE E =
O T CAEL W 5 N R SE
| = s : ] = =
M—— “ A B FEET == Ry T2 T8 B100 — =
e |Bla 85|z | 2% HAE r{ b N R E = i =
<>E 33,500 SF ‘§° §m§§§§ § § B3 '-'ﬂ;‘ §b§883055§8 @ gmﬁj S, l‘g(')\/(l)"lA;RS;:r 8 = =
. ' [Eosad | Q| ° | 2 EE[ B1e2 || | 127 o EEE ' : —L—n_g o
g STORAGE AREA L,_ —T % %= =
g 2 service aren 6., =
- e ¢ . e . =
= = ’
L “ %® \d\HHHHHHHHHHHHHHH\ = ?
HHH\\HHH\HHMHHHHHHHH\HﬁHHHHH\HHH\HHHHHHHHHHH\H@HH\HHHHHHHHHHH\\HHHHHHHHH: /
| 1 1M
y
PLAZA RIO HONDO .
60 Ave Rio Hondo, Ste 8080 l
THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND
AVAILABLE IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT

INTENDED TO REPRESENT THE ACTUAL SIZE, DIMENSIONS,
OWNERSHIP, OR TENANCY OF THE MATTERS DEPICTED. ANY AND ALL
FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES
ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122
Fax 216 .755. 1500 Phone 216 .755 . 5500

2018/11/15

60080



4}

o~/ WL ) (L LT T T T T T I T LT
A

] CCC—— o
= = A
V -
: [ /\ G
= A
HHHHHHHHJ sf@fDW = [TETETET TV T AT T
S C ) ) (e
- B @ G —
=+ ls B170 2 = =
= == 3z MARSHALLS = =
= EB i 55,000 SF — 3
— 348" - E
- 5 200 50| 2054 N210| 215 [ 220 [;5225 |2 j _
109" o .2' .6' - %% %% —
[ a C a C a - ! B088 B085 ]
alalsl |alala |slala s gl - ~ S ~ > > = <
- ) © y 250 260 | 290 -n ~
_ = D245 [ (20 A ., T
192.1' g / SERVICE AREA - ] B01 8 N 112;9.6' |in SERVICE AREA Bg§4 EV "‘% I;065
pi 3 § . P B020 S a a s B033B[R H 036
= B005 B0172 ¥ | 5 . o o 0
BOO1A PETSMART ~ g sz - ofl| g B g7 | .18
T.J. MAXX 15,403 SF = i L .BO165| . fpo21A ‘B~ |0 | o =| o (S| g © a
36,000 SF 2|33 mow Lk - PR E R
o ’ m(m|m po14Bo1s) B2 o | (@0 | @ | @ o o | 2
-|g 120 S0 1 30 ]»s 25 [12.5, 3:3 g g
"?_ 181.2' &SS'm 0 ligs| 30 EO| 20'18.3 ] 251 40 | 20] 309
o 30 [45' 45' El & = 301 =
~ o -~
N~ » 1| © B06 . g 24" | 20" 25' 45 25' [15') 20" | |85 B 1 00
30' B001 Rlotsl o | ~ || s | 285 © [sosoa|? RS o (o] @
BEST BUY ~o5sl 8 | 8| & | 853 a 2222 5055 S S 4 KMART
33,500 SF : N (@Ys) @ @ @ | O pg | | @] _Ou 90,017 SF
. - 8 2 B162 . - gwg
& o ] — B158 3 g N MmO
\ 8 SERVICE AREA COVERED —T = N Z ~
ki STORAGE AREA B159| FIvH Q g E <
184" = B165H B ~ SERVICE AREA % 3
=5 = r__lm.z' ‘ —j24.9
= @ :—: ; f‘;’ B163 | M —
. 1 1 . -
- &= — = = = 4| |E = < %} -
g —+— 4= = 4| |E == I wo - ==
— e 1 L —r — -1 [ _ 1
- 24) G | [ — |
r
PLAZA RIO HONDO r‘ﬂ
6 O Ave R I O H O n d O I Ste 80 80 THIS DRAWING IS FOR GENERAL INFORMATI(!F:URF’OSES ONLY AND
Z IS INTENDED FOR USE AS A REFERENCE ONLY. THIS DRAWING IS NOT
BAYAMON, PR 00961 RTENDED 10 FEPRESeT HE ACTUAL SIS CUENSINS, o
FEATURES AND INFORMATION ARE FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES
ONLY, AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Latitude: 18.4224 Longrtude -66.1629 3300 Enterprise Parkway, Beachwood, OH 44122
’ i ) Fax 216 . 755 . 1500 Phone 216 . 755 . 5500

2018/11/15

60080



TENANT INDEX

200
205
210
215
220
225
230
235
245
250
260
290
300
310
320
330
B001
BOO1A
B002
B004
B005
B009
BO09A
B010
BO11
B012
B013
B014
B015
B016
B017
B018
B020
B021
B021A
B022
B024
B025
B027
B028
B029
B030
B031

GNC

TV NOVEDADES
MOONBALI

BAMBI

VITA NATURA
LOTUS NAILS
STARBUCKS COFFEE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE
CLARO

AVON

SPRINT

CLARO

T-MOBILE
LIBERTY

BEST BUY

T.J. MAXX
AVAILABLE

SALLY BEAUTY SUPPLY
PETSMART
AVAILABLE
CLARO

DOUBLE FIVE PARTY STORE
5-7-9

SPRINT

KRESS
JOURNEYS KIDZ
PRECIOSA

LOTUS

TOTTO

ALL WAYS 99

LA NUEVA ERA
OPEN EXPRESS
VALIJA GITANA
EXENTRIX
VITAMIN WORLD
AVAILABLE
GALERIA ARTESANAL
AVAILABLE
RAINBOW
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B154 BANCO POPULAR 3,698
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B166 CHURRASCO FACTORY 1,335
B167 PONDEROSA EXPRESS 755
B168 CASA MOFONGO 375
B169 AVAILABLE 1,289
B170 MARSHALLS 55,000
OP4000 WALGREENS 15,000
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